
 
 

SCHOOL DIARY – 2018/2019 
 

           INSET DAY  
 
TERM 3  
 
Thursday 03.01.19 School starts 8.45am 
 
Thursday 10.01.19        Karate club re-starts 
 
Monday 14.01.19 Clubs begin 
 
Monday 21.01.19 Open Learning Week 
Friday  25.01.19 PFF Disco  
 
Tuesday 12.02.19 Yrs. 3 & 4 Production 2pm & 6pm 
Wednesday 13.02.19 ‘Time to Dance’ – White Rock Theatre – 6.30pm – 8pm 
 
Friday  15.02.19 PFF Crazy Hair Day – Mother’s Day gift. 
 
Monday  18.02.19 - February half-term 
Friday  22.02.19 
 
 
TERM 4 
 
Monday 25.02.19 School starts 8.45am     
   
Monday         25.02.19 Structured Conversations during this week, Ms Drake will arrange 

appointments with parents 
Tuesday 26.02.19 Parent Consultations 3.30pm – 5.20pm  
Thursday 28.02.19 Parent Consultations 3.30pm – 6.50pm 
 
Wednesday 13.03.19 Yr. 4/5 Hasting Music Festival – Recorders – White Rock - (time tba) 
Friday  15.03.19 Choir & Yrs.2/3 Hastings Music Festival – White Rock – (time tba) 
 
Wednesday 20.03.19 Class Photos 
Friday  22.03.19 PFF Mufti-day – Easter Eggs for Easter Fayre 
 
Friday  29.03.19 PFF Mother’s Day 
  
Wednesday 03.04.19 PFF Easter Fayre 
Friday            05.04.19 School closes at 3.15pm 
 
Friday            08.04.19 - Easter holiday 
Monday  22.04.19 


